6-10-5
CJ1
CJP
CJ2
CM2
CG1
MB
MB1

Series C76
ø32, ø40
How to Order
CDouble acting
Double rod W
CDouble acting
Single rod K
D
D
E 32 100
E C
C
R2
76
76 J
JJ
A
B
32 100
Double rod
Mounting bracket
Bore size (mm)
Mounting Bracket Part No.
Mounting bracket
32 40
Accessory
Flange, Foot
(2 pcs. with mounting
nut 1 pc.)
Flange, Foot (1 pc.)
Trunnion
Clevis
Single knuckle joint
Double knuckle joint
Floating joint
C76F32B
C76F32A
C76T32
C76C32
KJ10DA
GKM10-20A
JA25-10-150
C76F40B
C76F40A
C76T40
C76C40
KJ12DA
GKM12-24A
JA40-12-175
Part no.
Note
Bore size
(mm) Standard
C76-32PS
C76-40PS
Non-rotating
C76K-32PS
C76K-40PS
Type
Nil
K
Standard
Non-rotating rod
(Rubber cushion only)
Every set includes:
1 rod seal
1 seal retaining washer
1 retaining ring
Suitable also C76 series
Built-in magnet